

BID TAB
CFX PROJECT NO. 429-418; CONTRACT NO. 001440
Forest Lake Plaza Rigid Pavement Improvements

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Sema Construction		Gosalia Concrete	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
101-1	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$82,500.00	\$ 82,500.00
102-1	1	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
102-99	42	ED	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN - TEMPORARY	\$16.00	\$ 672.00	\$20.00	\$ 840.00
102-150-1	98	ED	PORTABLE REGULATORY SIGN	\$7.00	\$ 686.00	\$5.00	\$ 490.00
104-20	1	LS	EROSION CONTROL	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
110-1-1	1	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$93,961.00	\$ 93,961.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
285-704	756	SY	LIMEROCK BASE, BASE GROUP 4 (6")(LBR 100)	\$21.00	\$ 15,876.00	\$200.00	\$ 151,200.00
350-5	752	LF	CLEANING & SEALING JOINTS, CONC PVMT	\$5.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$5.00	\$ 3,760.00
350-4-13A	756	SY	FIBER REINFORCED CONC. PAVT. (12")	\$165.00	\$ 124,740.00	\$130.00	\$ 98,280.00
415-10-6	357	LF	FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER BARS, #6 (GFRP)	\$8.00	\$ 2,856.00	\$18.00	\$ 6,426.00
415-10-12	396	LF	FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER BARS, #12 (GFRP)	\$9.00	\$ 3,564.00	\$25.00	\$ 9,900.00
630-2-11A	740	LF	CONDUIT, F&I, OPEN TRENCH, 1-1/4-INCH	\$12.50	\$ 9,250.00	\$15.00	\$ 11,100.00
630-2-11B	140	LF	CONDUIT, F&I, OPEN TRENCH, 3-INCH	\$13.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,500.00
635-2-12	12	EA	PULL & SPLICE BOX (F & I)(24" x 36")	\$2,400.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 14,400.00
706-3	100	EA	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	\$6.00	\$ 600.00	\$3.50	\$ 350.00
713-103-201	0.038	GM	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (YELLOW) (SOLID) (6")	\$36,500.00	\$ 1,387.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 1,520.00
713-103-513	0.076	GM	PREFORMED TAPE (HIGH PERFORMANCE) (WHITE/BLACK CONTRAST) (SOLID) (9")	\$53,000.00	\$ 4,028.00	\$45,000.00	\$ 3,420.00
999-2	N/A	N/A	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL BID				\$	477,000.00	\$	852,686.00